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We might have the menu of Josy's from Fowler in the photos. You might find a list of dishes and drinks further
below.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

Pizza
PACIFICO

Fish Dishes

FRIED MOJARRA

Fajitas

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Entradas
CAMARON Y PULPO TOSTADA

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

Quesadilla
CHILE VERDE QUESADILLA

Soft Drinks

JUICE

From The Sea

FILETE DE PESCADO AL MOJO DE

AJO

Ensaladas

TACO SALADS

Alcoholic Drinks

JACK DANIEL'S

$5.7

$5.3

$18.7

$19.8

$11.3

$3.1

$10.2

$3.1

$19.8

$15.8

$8.6

Carnes

STEAK A LA CHICANA $17.7
Cold Drinks

COKE CAN $1.7
Beers

BUD-LIGHT $4.5
Catering

SMALL TRAY RICE $46.8
Beliebte Gerichte

BURRITO FAJITAS DE POLLO $11.4
Vip Alk Atnight Bottles
HENNESSY $8.6
Sopas

SHRIMP AND FISH BROTH $20.7

Grilled Burritos

BARBACOA BURRITO $11.4
Pizza Jumbo @ 42 Cm
PATRON $10.9

Adicionales

1 HUEVO $2.0

Pescados Y Mariscos

FILETE DE PESCADO A LA DIABLA $19.8
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Frappes

CONTAINER $0.5

Especiales De La Casa

BURRITO DIVORCIADO $13.9
y &

Céctel

COCTEL COMBINADO $18.6

Platos A La Parrilla

FAJITAS DE POLLO Y CAMARON  $18.5

Orden De Tacos

CAMPECHANAS $19.6

Beverages

ODOULS $4.5

Hot Drinks

COFFEE $3.1

Hamburgers

FRIES PAPAS $2.6

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

For Seafood Lovers
OCTOPUS COCKTAIL $19.6

Mexican Tacos

4 TACO DE CARNITAS $13.1

Alcoholic Beverages
SUN

Extras And Sides

ROASTED PEPPERS

French Toast

REGULAR FRENCH TOAST

Most Popular

STUFFED FILLET

Hearty Breakfasts

CHICKEN TOSTADA

Sweet Delights

FRENCH TOAST COMBO

Modifiers

NACHOS MEDIANOS

Popular Items

3 HOT CAKES

House Specialities
TOSTADA DESEBRADA

Omelets
SPANISH OMELET

Kids & Seniors

HAM EGGS

$1.6

$6.6

$25.5

$7.5

$10.7

$9.9

$8.8

$7.5

$13.6

$13.3
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Seafood Appetizers
SEAFOOD APPETIZER $20.2
Catering Menu

LARGE TRAY RICE $59.3
Beef Specialties

RED CHILE $16.4
Appetisers

2 TACOS DE LENGUA $11.3
Tequila & Mezcal

BALUARTE REPOSADO $12.0
3 Egg Omelets

CHILE VERDE OMELET $13.6
Blanco

CLASE AZUL $26.0
Fish And Seafood Dishes
GRILLED SHRIMP $19.8
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.9
Cocktail

MARGARITA $8.9
Broths

7 MARES $20.2

Getting Serious

TITOS $9.4
Non-Alcohol
COORS EDGE $4.5

Domestic Beer

DOMESTIC MICHELADA $8.6

Breakfast - Desayunos
CHILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN $16.1

Domestic Beers

CUBETA DOMESTIC A SPECIAL

EVENT $34.3
Fiesta Platters

ENCHILADAS TRAY $46.8
SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH
WHISKEY

JAMESON $8.6
Tacos a la plancha

3 TACOS DE ASADA $12.2
Spanish

HORCHATA $3.1
Beef Steak

ASADO
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Fajitas A La Mesquite
FAJITAS DE MARISCOS $22.9
El 5 De Mayo Bar
CANTARITOS $10.4
Super Tostada

TOASTED TONGUE $10.0
Birria

1 TACO DE BARBACOA $3.4

Quesadillas y Burros

PORK RIND BURRITO $8.3

Tequila & Mescal

DON JULIO 1942 $28.1
TEQUILA ULTRA
PREMIUM

TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO $18.7

Combinaciones (Tortillas
De Maiz- Corn Tortilla)

FAJITAS DE RES Y CAMARON $18.6

Colombian Typical Dishes

TONGUE IN SAUCE $18.8

Tequila Selections

DON JULIO BLANCO $12.5

Botted Beer

DOS EQUIS XX $5.3
Gourmet Taco Stand

4 TACOS DE ASADA $16.2

Platillos Mexicanos/
Mexican Dishes

FAJITAS MIXTAS POLLO Y RES $18.6

Lunch And Dinner

Burritos
BEEF TONGUE BURRITO $12.8

Pozole / Menudo

GRANDE POZOLE $12.5

Tortas Del Vale

CHILE COLORADO TORTA $10.3

Combo Especiales
5 TACOS DE ASADA $20.2

Catering-Fajitas Taco Bar

LARGE TRAY BEANS $59.3
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Beef Sandwiches $3.99
BEEF MILANESA $17.5
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Country Sunrise
CHORIZO EGGS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROCKSTAR
JARRITOS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
PATTY MELT

Main Dishes
GRILLED QUESADILLA
BEEF BIRRIA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY
MANDARIN SUNRISE

Spirits
BACARDI
GREY GOOSE VODKA

Main
CHEESE OMELET
DICED HAM EGGS

House Specials

CHILE COLORADO BURRITO

$13.7

$4.2
$3.2

$11.3
$8.0

$11.0
$16.4

$8.6

$8.6
$9.4

$8.3
$10.9

$11.1
$13.3

$11.0

CHICKEN MILANESE

Mariscos

COCTEL DE CEVICHE

FILETE DE PESCADO A LA
VERACRUZANA

Desayunos
TOSTADA MOLIDA
CHILAQUILES REGULARES

Tequilas
ASOMBROSO SILVER
1800 CRISTALINO

Los Tacos

1 TACO DE CARNITAS
1 TACO DE POLLO

Bottles & Cans

MODELO NEGRA
TECATE

Combinations

SMALL COMBINATIONS
BURRITO CHILE RELLENO

3-Egg Omelets
VEGGIE OMELET
HAM CHEESE OMELET

$15.2

$19.8

$7.3
$13.6

$10.9
$12.5

$3.4
$3.4

$5.3
$5.3

$8.4
$10.0

$13.3
$13.3
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ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA $5.3
RED BULL VODKA $9.4
Gift Card

GIFT ADD VALUE $5.0
GIFT CARD ACTIVATE $5.0
Eggs &Amp; Omeletes

SEA FOOD OMELET $15.6
BURRITO OMELET $13.5
Party Trays And Group
Box Lunches

SMALL PARTY TRAYS $46.8
LARGE PARTY TRAYS $67.6
Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER $9.8
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.3

GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH $9.4

Breakfast

SAUSAGE EGGS $13.3
BACON EGGS $13.3
PANCAKE COMBO $10.7
Drinks

SODAS $3.6
BEER

TOGO FOUNTAIN DRINK $4.2

Side Orders

160Z RICE
PICO GALLO
TAMAL

Uncategorized

WHITE CLAW

CORONA PREMIER

FILETE DE PESCADO RANCHERO

Seafood

. = SHRIMP COCKTAIL
@ GRILLED FILLET
A SHRIMP IN BUTTER
DEVILED SHRIMP

Quesadillas
QUESADILLA CHILE COLORADO
BARBACOA QUESADILLA
CARNITAS QUESADILLA
SHRIMP QUESADILLA

Specialties
CHICHARRON RICE&BEANS

POLLO A LA PARRILLA CON
VEGETALES AL VAPOR

POLLO A LA CHICANA
FAJITAS DE CARNE BEEF

Beer

MODEL
MICHELOB ULTRA
COORS LIGHT

$12.0
$7.8
$5.0

$4.5
$5.3
$17.5

$17.5
$19.8
$19.8
$19.8

$11.0
$10.2

$9.9
$14.6

$11.4
$12.9

$16.4
$17.7

$5.3
$4.5
$4.5
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BUDWEISER

Liquor

HOUSE VODKA
FIREBALL
CASADORES ANEJO
CROWN ROYAL

Imported Beers

CUBETA IMPORTED SPECIAL
EVENT

MODELO ORO 16 OZ
CUBETA MODELITO
IMPORTED MICHELADA

Soups
CHICKEN SOUP
BEEF SOUP
FISH BROTH
SHRIMP BROTH
POZOLE

Main Courses
BREADED SHRIMP
RANCHERO SHRIMP
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE
NACHOS

STEAK RANCHERO

Side Dishes

SIDE TOAST
2 HUEVOS
CORN TORTILLA

$4.5

$8.3
$8.6
$11.4
$9.4

$35.4

$7.3
$18.7
$9.3

$13.7
$15.2
$17.7
$19.5

$19.8
$19.8
$19.8
$11.5
$17.7

$3.1
$3.1
$2.6

FLOUR TORTILLA
RICE

Tacos

TACO FLOUR TORTILLA
3 TACO DE CARNITAS

3 TACO DE POLLO

3 TACOS DE LENGUA

1 TACO DE LENGUA

Tequila

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 70
CASADORES REPOSADO
AGED PATRON
HORNITOS

Tortas

TORTA DE CHILE RELLENO
TORTA DE DESEBRADA
CHICKEN TORTA

STEAK TORTA

TONGUE PIE

Tostadas

STEAK TOSTADA

TOSTADA DE FRIGOLES
TOSTADA CHILE COLORADO
TOSTADA CHILE VERDE
SHRIMP TOSTADA

$9.9
$9.9
$17.2
$5.8

$14.3
$16.1
$8.3
$12.5
$8.8

$8.6
$10.0
$10.1
$10.9
$12.1

$7.7
$3.7
$8.3
$8.0
$9.1



Jocy's Fine Mexican Menu

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD $13.8
MEAT

CHICKEN

SOuUP

QUESADILLAS

Entrées
PLAIN QUESADILLA $5.6

o CEVICHE TOSTADA $7.7
SHRIMP BURRITO $14.6

FLAUTAS $14.2
LARGE APPETIZER PLATE $39.5
SMALL APPETIZER PLATE $22.9
Side Order

PAPAS MEXICAS $2.6
HASBROWN ORDER $2.6
SIDE HAM BACON $3.1
MEDIUM APPETIZER PLATE $29.1
SMALL TRAY BEAN $46.8
160Z BEANS $12.0
320Z RICE $14.0
320Z CUP BEANS $14.0
Mixed Drinks

QUIEREME MUCHO ESPADIN $15.6
MEZCAL

BALUARTE ANEJO $15.5
DON JULIO ROSADO SHOT $20.8
VODKA CHAMOY $11.4
MANGONEADA MARG $8.8

LALO TEQUILA
TITOS WITH JARRITO

CADCADILLAC MARGARITA $11.4
BUCHANNA'S #12 $8.3
BODKA BELVEDERE $9.9

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL $3.2
GREEN CHILE $15.0
CHEESE $2.6
BEANS $3.1
BEEF
CHILI
PORK MEAT
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
EGG
CHORIZO
Burritos
BEEF BARBACOA $14.8
BURRITO DE NOPALES $5.2
Y HUEVO
EESRRITO FAJITAS DE $12.2
BURRITO POLLO A LA DIABLA $11.9
BURRITO DE MOLIDA $10.7
BURRITO FRIJOLES $5.8
VEGGY BURITO $9.4
CHIMICHANGA (FRIED BURRITO $13.8

STYLE)
SEA FOOD BURRITO BURRITO $14.9
OCTOPUS BURRITO $16.6
FISH BURRITO $12.5
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CARNITAS BURRITO $10.7 3 TACO DE MOLIDA $11.5
GREEN CHILE BURRITO $10.7 2 TACO DE MOLIDA $7.7
GRILLED BEEF BURRITO $11.9 1 TACO DE MOLIDA $4.0
CHICKEN BURRITO $10.9 5 TACOS DE DESEBRADA $20.2
4 TACOS DE DESEBRADA $16.2
Mexican Dishes 3 TACOS DE DESEBRADA $12.2
TACOS-CAMARON $6.2 2 TACOS DE DESEBRADA $8.2
TACOS-PESCADO $5.5 1 TACO DE DESEBRADA $4.2
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $9.9 2 TACO DE ASADA $8.2
BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.9 1 TACO ASADA $4.4
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $13.6 ENCHILADA A LA CARTA
MACHACA $15.6 CHILE RELLENO A LA CARTA $5.3
FAJITAS CHICKEN $18.4
GRILLED MEAT $18.7 Mexican Style
TAQUITOS Combinations
CHILE RELLENO COM #6 SMALL $9.6
ENCHILADAS COM #4 SMALL $8.4
TACOS COM #3 SMALL $8.4
BURRITO COM #2 SMALL $8.4
FAJITAS COM #9 LARGE $15.1
CHILAQUILES COM #8 LARGE $15.1
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS COM #7 LARGE $15.1
COM #6 LARGE $15.1
A La Carta COM #5 LARGE $15.1
BURRITO DESEBRADA $11.2 COM #4 LARGE $15.1
ENCHILADA EN TORTILLA ARINA COM #3 LARGE $15.1
4 TACO DE BARBACOA $13.1 COM #1 MED $13.6
3 TACO DE BARBACOA $9.9 COM #2 LARGE $15.1
2 TACO DE BARBACOA $6.6 COM #1 LARGE $15.1
2 TACO DE CARNITAS $6.6 COM #9 MED $13.6
4 TACO DE POLLO $13.1 COM #8 MED $13.6
2 TACO DE POLLO $6.6 COM #7 MED $13.6

4 TACO DE MOLIDA $15.3
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COM #6 MED $13.6 COM #2 MED
COM #5 MED $13.6
COM #4 MED $13.6
COM 3 MED $13.6

Jocy's Fine Mexican

228 S 8th St, Fowler, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 08:00-20:00
Tuesday 08:00-20:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-20:00
Sunday 08:00-20:00
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